
E

The departure time is the time the bus leaves the stop. Afternoon 
times are as accurate as possible. Parents should be waiting at the stop 
please. Students must be at pickup point 4 minutes prior to departure 
time. PM Depart behind Manual Arts – Bus 4

🌍 stbrendans.qld.edu.au  📞 07 49399300  ✉ administration@sbc.qld.edu.au

CNR SORRENTO & AMALFI

GEORGE ST

COMLEY ST

JOHN ST
HILL ST SCHOOL

PATTISON ST TERMINAL

ZILZIE STORE

COMO PLACE

ST BRENDAN’S COLLEGE
EMU PARK BUS ROUTE 

CNR GEORGE & REEF 

LAKEWOOD PL - RESORT

THWAITE PARK

VALLEY PK RD BUS ZONE

7.23AM THWAITE PARK 4.05PM
7.24AM VALLEY PK RD BUS ZONE 4.05PM
7.35AM COMO PLACE 4.00PM
7.35AM CNR SORRENTO & AMALFI 4.00PM
7.35AM SAN MARINO DRIVE 4.00PM
7.40AM LAKEWOOD PLACE - RESORT 3.52PM
7.42AM GEORGE STREET 3.50PM
7.42AM CNR REEF & GEORGE ST 3.50PM
7.44AM ZILZIE STORE 3.48PM
7.45AM COMSLEY ST 3.47PM
7.46AM JOHN STREET 3.47PM
7.48AM SCHOOL/HILL ST 3.45PM
7.50AM PATTISON ST - BUS TERMINAL 3.35PM
8.20AM ST BRENDAN’S COLLEGE 3.04PM

DEPART LOCATION ARRIVE

SAN MARINO DRIVE


